Expense
Body Name Trans. Date |Department Code Department Area Expense Area :Expee(r:\sze Expense type Amount Paid (£)|Supplier name Extended description TransNo Period
Code P
Ethr:ecr”Dlsmcl 22/03/2018 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 2,300.00| Granicus-Firmstep Ltd Computer Licences - Computer Licence Renewal 2024098 202101
Ethnec’“D's"'m 30/03/2018 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239  |Computer Services D2635  |Computer Licences 1,000.00| Granicus-Firmstep Ltd Computer Licences - Computer Licence Renewal 2024009 |202101
Ethr:ecr”Dlsmcl 11/09/2018 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences -6,551.25| Granicus-Firmstep Ltd Computer Licences - Computer Licence Renewal 2024097 202101
Ethnec’“D's"'m 11/09/2018 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239  |Computer Services D2635  |Computer Licences 6,551.25| Granicus-Firmstep Ltd Computer Licences 2024040 |202101
Rother District Acquisitions,
Council 30/08/2019 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20243 Business Improvement A2203 Training 300.00(GeoPlace LLP Training 2019320 202101
Regeneration
Rother District | 4g/05/2020 [031RESOURCES | Chief Executive & 20170  |Communications-Postages D2626 Postages 207.93|Royal Mail Group Ltd Postages - Response Service-Royal Mail Chg 2024509 202102
Council Corporate Core
Rother District | /0512020 |031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20170  |Communications-Postages D2626 Postages 0.48|Royal Mail Group Ltd Postages - Response Service-Royal Mail Chg 2024509  |202102
Council Corporate Core
Rother District 1115515020 |091HOUSING Housing and 20206  |Syrians D2513 Hired and Contracted services 263.82|Lloyds Bank Hired and contracted services - Syrian Misc 2023963  |202101
Council Community Services
szhr:acr”Dlsmcl 11/05/2020 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 9.99|Lloyds Bank Computer Licences - Domain Name Renewal 2023964 202101
gghh:C’IID'S‘”C‘ 11/05/2020 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 159.90|Lloyds Bank Computer Licences - Domain Name Renewal 2023964  |202101
Rother District |11 /55/5020 |031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20173 |Administrative Offices - Town Hall |B2612 Cleaning materials -83.04|Lloyds Bank Cleaning materials - Premises 2023962  |202101
Council Corporate Core
Rother District 111 /55/5020 |031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20276 |COVID19 RDC expenditure D1201 Equipment & Materials 1,749.75(Lloyds Bank Equipment & Materials 2023975  |202101
Council Corporate Core
zghhrfc'”D'smm 11/05/2020 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 125.66|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023975  |202101
gghh:C’IID'S‘”C‘ 11/05/2020 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 535.00| Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023975  |202101
zghhrfc'”D'smm 11/05/2020 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 126.00|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023975  |202101
gghh:C’IID'S‘”C‘ 11/05/2020 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 174.75Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023975  |202101
Eghhrfc'”D'smm 11/05/2020 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 99.93|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023975  |202101
gghh:C’HD'S"'C‘ 11/05/2020 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 478.50| Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023975  |202101
Eghh:c'”D's"'m 11/05/2020 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 17.07|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023975  |202101
gghh:C’HD'S"'C‘ 11/05/2020 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 105.00|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023975  |202101
Eghh:c'”D's"'m 11/05/2020 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 20.82|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023975  |202101
gghh:C’HD'S"'C‘ 11/05/2020 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 7.51|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023975  |202101
Eghh:c'”D's"'m 11/05/2020 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 169.21|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023975  |202101
gghh:C’HD'S"'C‘ 11/05/2020 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 35.00| Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023975  |202101
Eghh:c'”D's"'m 11/05/2020 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 65.56|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023975  |202101
gghh:C’HD'S"'C‘ 11/05/2020 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 45.80| Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023975  |202101
gghh:c'”D's"'m 11/05/2020 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 161.33|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023975  |202101
zgtuhnecr”Dlsmct 01/06/2020 [101RESOURCES Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 6.03|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2024342 202101
gghh:c'”D'smm 01/06/2020 |101RESOURCES Resources 20209  |Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 393.95|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2024343 |202101
zgtuhnecr”Dlsmct 01/06/2020 [101RESOURCES Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 850.72(Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2024344 202101
gghh:c'”D'smm 01/06/2020 |101RESOURCES Resources 20209  |Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 1,778.58|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2024345  |202101
Rother District | 46/07/5020 |091HOUSING Housingand 20206 |Syrians D2513 Hired and Contracted services 637.82|Lloyds Bank Hired and contracted services - Syrian Misc 2023894  |202101
Council Community Services
gghh:c'”D'smm 09/07/2020 |031RESOURCES EZLELFQ?SEY: & 20172 |Faciliies Management D1201 Equipment & Materials 92.89|Lloyds Bank Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2023896  |202101
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Rother District

Chief Executive &

. 09/07/2020 [031RESOURCES 20276 COVID19 RDC expenditure D1201 Equipment & Materials 200.00(Lloyds Bank Equipment & materials - Miscellaneous 2023895 202101

Council Corporate Core

th,h,fcr”msmm 09/07/2020 [031RESOURCES gg'ri;'fai‘zcgg‘r’: & 20276 |COVID19 RDC expenditure D1201 Equipment & Materials 136.49|Lloyds Bank Equipment & materials - Miscellaneous 2023895  |202101

Rother District | 49/07/2020 [031RESOURCES | Chief Executive & 20276  |COVID19 RDC expenditure D1201 Equipment & Materials 88.50(Lloyds Bank Equipment & materials - Miscellaneous 2023805  |202101

Council Corporate Core

th,h,fcr”msmm 09/07/2020 [031RESOURCES gg'ri;'fai‘zcgg‘r’: & 20276 |COVID19 RDC expenditure D1201 Equipment & Materials 140.00|Lloyds Bank Equipment & materials - Miscellaneous 2023895  |202101

Rother District | 49/07/2020 [031RESOURCES | Chief Executive & 20276  |COVID19 RDC expenditure D1201 Equipment & Materials 129.90| Lloyds Bank Equipment & materials - Miscellaneous 2023805  |202101

Council Corporate Core

Rother District | 46/07/5020 |091HOUSING Housingand 20107  |Camber Beach & Foreshore D1201 Equipment & Materials 139.97|Lloyds Bank Equipment & Materials - Electrical Equipment 2023897  |202101

Council Community Services

Ethnec’“D's"'m 09/07/2020 [101RESOURCES ~ |Resources 20239 [Computer Services D2635  |Computer Licences 9.99Lloyds Bank Computer Licences - Domain Name Renewal 2023897 202101

Egtjhr:ecr”Dlsmcl 09/07/2020 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 79.92(Lloyds Bank Computer Licences - Domain Name Renewal 2023897 202101

Eth:C’”D'S"'C‘ 09/07/2020 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239  |Computer Services D2633  |Computer Equipment 1,009.00| Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023806 |202101

Rother District 15715020 |091HOUSING Housingand 20261  |TAPurchases (prev - 41.Jameson |y 51 fyyager 20.57|South East Water Ltd Water 2025598 |202103

Council Community Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea)

Rother District 11 6/57/5020 |091HOUSING Housing and 20261 | 1A Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson |, 4, Sewerage 38.13|South East Water Ltd Sewerage 2025598 202103

Council Community Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea)

zghh:c'”D's"m 01/08/2020 |101RESOURCES Resources 20209 |Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 8.69|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2024346 |202101

gghh:C’IID'S‘”C‘ 01/08/2020 |101RESOURCES Resources 20209  |Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 666.95| Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2024347  |202101

zghh:c'”D's"m 01/08/2020 |101RESOURCES Resources 20209 |Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 860.63| Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2024348 |202101

gghh:C’IID'S‘”C‘ 01/08/2020 |101RESOURCES Resources 20209 | Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 1,544.08| Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2024349 202101

Rother District |0/ /2020 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32144  |EM Environmental Services Admin | 505 | 1aining 145,00 CIEH-Chartered Institute of Training 2024945  |202102

Council R + W Partnership Environmental Health

gghh:C’IID'S‘”C‘ 15/10/2020 |999NOREPORT Environmental Services|70706  |Capital - Disabled Facilities Grant |N1012 Capital Advances 1,950.00| Prestige Stairlifts Ltd Capital Advances Disabled Facilities Grant 2024260 202101

Rother District Acquisitions,

Council 25/10/2020 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20273 Environment Strategy D2509 Consultants and Other Services 1,980.00(CLS Energy (Consultancy) Ltd Consultants and Other Services 2022525 202102
Regeneration

Rother District | 36/11/2020 |091HOUSING Housingand 20200 |Housing Needs -HB (Housing |pogy3 | jired and Contracted services 28.00| Town Taxis Hired and Contracted services 2024121 |202101

Council Community Services Benefit)

Rother District |36/ 1/5020 |091HOUSING Housingand 20200 |Housing Needs - HB (Housing |5, 5 Hired and Contracted services 38.00| Town Taxis Hired and Contracted services 2024121 |202101

Council Community Services Benefit)

Rother District | 54/1 515020 |091HOUSING Housingand 20107  |Camber Beach & Foreshore D2513 Hired and Contracted services 90.00| Lloyds Bank Hired and contracted services - Tide Tables 2023823  |202101

Council Community Services

Rother District |0/ 55020 |031RESOURCES ~ |Chief Executive & 20171 |Human Resources D1201  |Equipment & Materials 38.02|Lloyds Bank Hired and Contracted Services - Health and Safety Act 2023824 |202101

Council Corporate Core Equipment risk assessment

Rother District Acquisitions, . . . . .

Council 09/12/2020 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account D1201 Equipment & Materials 458.92(Lloyds Bank Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2023818 202101
Regeneration

Rother District | 5/1 515020 |091HOUSING Housingand 20145  |Maintenance Services D2352 Clothing and Uniforms 82.72|Lloyds Bank Clothing and Uniforms - Mens Protective-Other 2023818  |202101

Council Community Services

Rother District | 54/1 515020 |091HOUSING Housingand 20120  |Neighbourhood Services D2513 Hired and Contracted services 125.00|Lloyds Bank Car Parking - On Street Car Parking 2023818  |202101

Council Community Services

Rother District | 5/1 515020 |999NOREPORT Housingand 70718 |Capital - Sidley Recreation Ground [N1004  |Architects & Consultant Fees 144.67|Lloyds Bank Architects & Consultant Fees Capital-Architect and Conslt |,535,5  [505101

Council Community Services Fees

gghh:C’HD'S"'C‘ 09/12/2020 [101RESOURCES  |Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633  |Computer Equipment 36.39| Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2023817 |202101

Eghhr:acr”Dlsmcl 01/01/2021 [031RESOURCES ggi:f;zcgg\:: & 20180 Emergency Planning D2922 Subscriptions 120.00|Emergency Planning Society Subscriptions - Subscription to Organisations 2024216 202101

Rother. District 11/01/2021 |031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20175 Administrative Offices - T.H. B1100 Repairs to Premises 96.00(Lloyds Bank Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials - Build Maint 2024062 202101

Council Corporate Core Annex (NOT CHP)

Rother District 1115115021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20206 |Syrians D2513 Hired and Contracted services 908.22|Lloyds Bank Hired and contracted services - Syrian Misc 2024036  |202101

Council Community Services

Rother. District 11/01/2021 |091HOUSING Housing gnd . 20204 Housing Administration Account  |D2513 Hired and Contracted services 50.00(Lloyds Bank Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid 2024062 202101

Council Community Services

Rother District  |11/51/5021 |031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20276 |COVID19 RDC expenditure D1201 Equipment & Materials 334.73|Lloyds Bank Equipment & materials - Miscellaneous 2024039  |202101

Council Corporate Core

zgtuhnecr”Dlsmct 11/01/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 15.99|Lloyds Bank Computer Licences - Domain Name Renewal 2024045 202101

Rother District 11/01/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 15.99|Lloyds Bank Computer Licences - Domain Name Renewal 2024045 202101

Council
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Rother District 1110172021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20204  |Housing Administration Account  |D2513 Hired and Contracted services 10.00|Lloyds Bank Car Parking - On Street Car Parking 2024062 |202101

Council Community Services

Rother District Acquisitions,

Couneil 11/01/2021 |081ACQUISIT Transformation and ~ |20144  |Property Management D2518  |Advertising 37.50(Lloyds Bank Advertising - ADVERT WEBSITE 2024045 (202101
Regeneration

Ethnec’“D's"'m 11/01/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239  |Computer Services D2633  |Computer Equipment 104.66|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2024038 |202101

th,h,fcr”msmm 11/01/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 67.73|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2024038  |202101

Ethnec’“D's"'m 11/01/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239  |Computer Services D2633  |Computer Equipment 15.99|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2024038 |202101

th,h,fcr”msmm 11/01/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 67.08|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2024038  |202101

Ethnec’“D's"'m 11/01/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239  |Computer Services D2633  |Computer Equipment 42.50(Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2024038 |202101

th,h,fcr”msmm 11/01/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 67.06|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2024038  |202101

gghh:C’IID'S‘”C‘ 11/01/2021 |[101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 57.02|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2024038  |202101

zghh:c'”D's"m 11/01/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 383.93|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2024038  |202101

gghh:C’IID'S‘”C‘ 11/01/2021 |[101RESOURCES Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633 Computer Equipment 67.48|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment 2024038  |202101

szthriIDlsmcl 27/01/2021 [071STRAT Strategy and Planning (20246 Planning Applications D2513 Hired and Contracted services 36.00(H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023697 202101

(I-'\:’gILlh:CrllDlstrlct 27/01/2021 (041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32134 EH Pollution R + W Partnership D2513 Hired and Contracted services 6.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023697 202101

szthriIDlsmcl 27/01/2021 [071STRAT Strategy and Planning (20258 Eacng:?g:;ws Structures H+R D2513 Hired and Contracted services 12.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023697 202101

gghh:C’IID'S‘”C‘ 27/01/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20216  |Cost Of Collection D2513 Hired and Contracted services 9.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023697  |202101

szthriIDlsmcl 31/01/2021 [041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32136 ﬁ;‘r:;f;l:fgmro' R+w C1104 Derv 1.90|Allstar Business Solutions Derv - Fuel Service fee payable on fuel cards 2023679 202101

Rother District —|31/91/2021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32136 | EH Pest Control R+ W c1104  |Derv 88.59| Allstar Business Solutions Derv 2023679 202101

Council Partnership

szthriIDlsmcl 04/02/2021 [071STRAT Strategy and Planning (20246 Planning Applications D2513 Hired and Contracted services 6.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023692 202101

Rother District | 4/02/2021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32144 | EH Environmental Services Admin | o5y 3| ired and Contracted services 18.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023692 202101

Council R + W Partnership

Rother District Acquisitions,

Council 04/02/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20121 Programme and Policy Office D2513 Hired and Contracted services 12.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023692 202101
Regeneration

gghh:C’HD'S"'C‘ 04/02/2021 [071STRAT Strategy and Planning  |20258 Eg nﬁ:?gr:;‘)“s Structures H+R | 5513 |Hired and Contracted services 3.00{H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023692 |202101

Eghh:c'”D's"'m 04/02/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20216  |Cost Of Collection D2513 Hired and Contracted services 12.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023692 |202101

Rother District | 46/55/5021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20261 | TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson |y,q, Hired and Contracted services 850.00| Meridian Surveyors Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid 2024072 |202101

Council Community Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea)

Rother District Acquisitions,

Council 09/02/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20122 Economic Development A2203 Training 190.00|Lloyds Bank Training 2024332 202101
Regeneration

Rother District Acquisitions, - - . .

Council 09/02/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20101 Cultural Development D2922 Subscriptions 105.00|Lloyds Bank Subscriptions - Marketing Arts Development Partnership 2024327 202101
Regeneration

Rother District | 0/55/5021 |031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20156  |Representing Local Interest D2734 Members Training and 130.00|Lloyds Bank Members Training and Seminars 2024332 |202101

Council Corporate Core Seminars

Rother District | 5q/5515021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20206 |Syrians D2513 Hired and Contracted services 271.56| Lloyds Bank Hired and contracted services - Syrian Misc 2024328  |202101

Council Community Services

Rother District | ;0/05/5021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20145  |Maintenance Services D1201 Equipment & Materials 69.35|Lloyds Bank Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2024331 |202101

Council Community Services

Rother. District 09/02/2021 [091HOUSING Housing gnd . 20145 Maintenance Services D1201 Equipment & Materials -69.35|Lloyds Bank Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2024331 202101

Council Community Services

Eghh:cr”D'Strm 09/02/2021 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 74.48(Lloyds Bank Computer Licences - Website Management 2024329 202101

zgtuhnecr”Dlsmct 09/02/2021 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 35.66|Lloyds Bank Computer Licences - Website Management 2024329 202101

Eth:CriIDlsmct 09/02/2021 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 74.48(Lloyds Bank Computer Licences - Website Management 2024329 202101

zgtuhnecr”Dlsmct 09/02/2021 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 15.99|Lloyds Bank Computer Licences - Domain Name Renewal 2024327 202101
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Ethnec’“D's"'m 09/02/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239  |Computer Services D2635  |Computer Licences 35.97|Lloyds Bank Computer Licences - Domain Name Renewal 2024327 |202101
Egtjhr:ecr”Dlsmcl 09/02/2021 [101RESOURCES Resources 20239 Computer Services D2632 Additional Computer Equipment -15.99(Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2024330 202101
Ethnec’“D's"'m 09/02/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239  |Computer Services D2632  |Additional Computer Equipment 10.49|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2024330 |202101
Rother District Acquisitions,
Couneil 09/02/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and ~ |20144  |Property Management D2518  |Advertising 37.50| Lloyds Bank Advertising - ADVERT WEBSITE 2024327  |202101
Regeneration
Rother District |1 /022021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20200 |Housing Needs - HB (Housing | 55 Removals and Storage 485.00|Witham Brothers Ltd Removals and Storage 2023616  |202101
Council Community Services Benefit)
th,h,fcr”msmm 11/02/2021 |071STRAT Strategy and Planning 20258 gacnﬁ:?j:;’“s Structures H+R 152513 |Hired and Contracted services 9.00[H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023699 202101
Ethnec’“D's"'m 11/02/2021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|20129 g;’lz’m”””y Safety - CCTV ostS  |5o513 | hired and Contracted services 3.00{H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023699  |202101
Rother District 111/55/5021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32144  |E Environmental Services Admin |, ¢, 5 Hired and Contracted services 12.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023699  |202101
Council R + W Partnership
(I-'\:’gILlh:CrllDlstrlct 11/02/2021 |071STRAT Strategy and Planning (20246 Planning Applications D2513 Hired and Contracted services 18.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023699 202101
zghh:c'”D's"m 11/02/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20216 |Cost Of Collection D2513 Hired and Contracted services 21.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023699 |202101
Rother District 115552021 |031RESOURCES | CMief Executive & 20270 |Preparation for EU Exit D1201  |Equipment & Materials 67.15| Health and Care (UK) Lid ta Equipment & Materials - EnvH - Food Samples 2024627  |202102
Council Corporate Core SafetyGloves.co.uk
- Acquisitions, . . . . .
Rother District 150512021 |999NOREPORT Transformation and ~ |70736 | C2Pital - 18-40 Beeching Close 1504 | architects & Consultant Fees 750.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA |Architects & Consultant Fees Capital-Architect and Consit 1,5 405, |202101
Council : Refurbishment Fees
Regeneration
(I-'\:’gILlh:CrllDlstrlct 15/02/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20212 Risk Management/Insurance D2520 Insurance 5,000.00|Zurich Insurance plc Insurance - risk management 2024178 202101
szthriIDlsmcl 15/02/2021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32136 ﬁ;‘r:;f;l:fgmro' R+w C1104 Derv 3.80|Allstar Business Solutions Derv - Fuel Service fee payable on fuel cards 2023680 202101
Rother District —|15/0/2021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32136 | EH Pest Control R+ W c1104  |Derv 95.00| Allstar Business Solutions Derv 2023680 202101
Council Partnership
Rother District 155515021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20145  |Maintenance Services c1104  |Derv 70.67| Allstar Business Solutions Derv 2023680  |202101
Council Community Services
Rother District |15/02/2021 |091HOUSING Housing and 20145  |Maintenance Services C1104 Derv 60.59|Allstar Business Solutions Derv 2023680 202101
Council Community Services
Eth:;”Dlsmcl 15/02/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 710.27|True Commerce (Oldham) Ltd Hired and Contracted services 2024862 202102
Rother District | 16/02/2021 [10IRESOURCES ~ |Resources 20240  |Printing Services E2302 | |nird party payment private 275.00|Scantech Lithographic Ltd Third party payment private contractors - Work by Outside 1554750 |202102
Council contractors Contractors
Eghh:c'”D's"'m 19/02/2021 |071STRAT Strategy and Planning |20258 2;3::‘;’;;"“5 Structures HHR 155513 |Hired and Contracted services 3.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023694  |202101
Rother District |14/02/2021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32144 | EH Environmental Services Admin | o5y 3| ired and Contracted services 3.00[H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023694 202101
Council R + W Partnership
Eghhr:a;”msmcl 19/02/2021 |071STRAT Strategy and Planning (20246 Planning Applications D2513 Hired and Contracted services 6.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023694 202101
gghh:C’HD'S"'C‘ 19/02/2021 |101RESOURCES  |Resources 20216 |Cost Of Collection D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 39.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023694 |202101
Rother_ District 20/02/2021 [041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32140 EN Wealden Training (WEALDEN D2513 Hired and Contracted services 540.00{Michael Hills Associates Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid 2024014 202101
Council ONLY) R + W Partnership
Rother District |,4/55/2021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32142  |E7 TXi and Private Hire Licenses | o5y 3 | jired and Contracted services 40.00|uCheck Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid 2023684  |202101
Council R + W Partnership
Rother_ District 20/02/2021 [041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32142 EH Taxi and Prlv‘ate Hire Licenses D2513 Hired and Contracted services 8.67|uCheck Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid 2023684 202101
Council R + W Partnership
Rother District 1550515021 |999NOREPORT Chief Executive & 90000  |Resources P1101 Vat Payments/(Receipts) 17,565.00|HM Revenue & Customs Agreed Payment to VAT Office 2024510  |202102
Council Corporate Core
gghh:c'”D's"'m 23/02/2021 |031RESOURCES gg'rz:)'fa’izcgg‘r’: & 20171 |Human Resources D2513 Hired and Contracted services 330.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA | Hired and contracted services - Legal Advice 2024215  |202101
Rother. District 25/02/2021 [031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20171 Human Resources A2203 Training 818.10(Croner Group Ltd Subscriptions - Subscription to Organisations 2023724 202101
Council Corporate Core
Rother District  |,c/55/5021 |031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20171 |Human Resources A2203 Training 101.81|Croner Group Ltd Subscriptions - Subscription to Organisations 2023724  |202101
Council Corporate Core
Rother District 1,5/0515021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20107  |Camber Beach & Foreshore B1100  |Repairs to Premises 9,410.40|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA | Repairs to Premises - Beach maintenance 2023009 |202101
Council Community Services
Rother_ District 25/02/2021 [021CORP Corporate Services & 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2513 Hired and Contracted services 105.00| The Etchingham Club Hired and Contracted services 2025552 202103
Council Human Resources
Rother District |,5/55/5021 |021cORP Corporate Services & |, 65 |5cc Elections D2513 Hired and Contracted services 105.00{The Etchingham Club Hired and Contracted services 2025552 202103
Council Human Resources
Rother District  |,c/55/5021 |021cORP Corporate Services & |, 65 |Egcc Elections D2513 Hired and Contracted services 75.00| Hurst Green Village Hall Hired and Contracted services 2025574  |202103
Council Human Resources
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Rother} District 25/02/2021 [021CORP Corporate Services & 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2513 Hired and Contracted services 75.00(Hurst Green Village Hall Hired and Contracted services 2025574 202103

Council Human Resources

Egtjhr:ecr”Dlsmcl 26/02/2021 [041ENVIRON Environmental Services|20280 gﬁ;g::g:is Reopening High D2513 Hired and Contracted services 949.30(Supreme Creations Limited Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid 2024101 202101

Rother District | 6/02/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20236 | Customer Services and D2635  |Computer Licences 19.95|ClickdAssistance Computer Licences - Computer Licence Renewal 2024803 |202102

Council Community Services Development

Rother District 1,6/55/5021 |021cORP Corporate Services & |, 65 | EScC Elections D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 100.00| Sedlescombe Village Hall Hired and Contracted services 2025587 |202103

Council Human Resources

Rother District | ¢/0512021 |021CORP Corporate Services & 154165 |ESCC Elections D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 90.00|AAShburnham and Penhurst Village |, o ang Contracted services 2025530 202103

Council Human Resources Hall

Rother_ District 26/02/2021 [021CORP Corporate Services & 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2513 Hired and Contracted services 90.00 Ashburnham and Penhurst Village Hired and Contracted services 2025530 202103

Council Human Resources Hall

Rother} District 26/02/2021 [021CORP Corporate Services & 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2513 Hired and Contracted services 100.00|Sedlescombe Village Hall Hired and Contracted services 2025587 202103

Council Human Resources

Rother District Acquisitions,

Council 26/02/2021 |081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20144 Property Management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 72.00{H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023703 202101
Regeneration

gghh:C’IID'S‘”C‘ 26/02/2021 |071STRAT Strategy and Planning |20258 ﬁf na:?gri;ous Stuctures HER | o593 Hired and Contracted services 3.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023703 |202101

Rother_ District 26/02/2021 [041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32144 EH Environmental Services Admin D2513 Hired and Contracted services 3.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023703 202101

Council R + W Partnership

(I-'\:’gILlh:CrllDlstrlct 26/02/2021 [071STRAT Strategy and Planning (20246 Planning Applications D2513 Hired and Contracted services 9.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023703 202101

zghh:c'”D's"m 26/02/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20216  |Cost Of Collection D2513 Hired and Contracted services 12.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023703 |202101

gghh:C’IID'S‘”C‘ 28/02/2021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32136 E: nf]:;ﬁs”""' R+w C1104 Derv 3.80|Allstar Business Solutions Derv - Fuel Service fee payable on fuel cards 2023905  |202101

Rother_ District 28/02/2021 [091HOUSING Housing gnd . 20145 Maintenance Services C1104 Derv 1.90|Allstar Business Solutions Derv - Fuel Service fee payable on fuel cards 2023905 202101

Council Community Services

Rother District | 510272021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32136 | EH Pest Control R+ W c1104  |Derv 49.17|Alstar Business Solutions Derv 2023005 202101

Council Partnership

Rother District | 6/0512021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32136 | = Pest Control R + W c1104  |Derv 49.19|Allstar Business Solutions Derv 2023905 202101

Council Partnership

Rother District | 5810272021 |091HOUSING Housing and 20145  |Maintenance Services C1104 Derv 72.51|Allstar Business Solutions Derv 2023905 202101

Council Community Services

Rother District | 6/00/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20200 |Housing Needs -HB (Housing | o5y | Accommodation Costs 1,092.00|LESSHOMELESS LTD Accommodation Costs 2024351 |202101

Council Community Services Benefit)

Rother District 1,6/55/5021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20329 |Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Accommodation Costs 1,092.00|LESSHOMELESS LTD Accommodation Costs 2024351  |202101

Council Community Services

Eghh:c'”D's"'m 01/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20209  |Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 571.84|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2024336 |202101

gghh:C’HD'S"'C‘ 01/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20209  |Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 1,295.74|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2024337 |202101

Eghh:c'”D's"'m 01/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20209  |Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 1.55|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2024334 |202101

gghh:C’HD'S"'C‘ 01/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20209  |Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 3.40|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2024334 |202101

Eghh:c'”D's"'m 01/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20209  |Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 127.40|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2024335  |202101

Rother District |1 5315021 |021cORP Corporate Services & |,y165  |5cc Elections D2513 Hired and Contracted services 78.75| Mountfield Village Hall Hired and Contracted services 2025578 |202103

Council Human Resources

Rother District |1 /5315021 |021cORP Corporate Services & |, 65 |EgcC Elections D2513 Hired and Contracted services 42.66|Playden Women's Institute Hall Hired and Contracted services 2025582 |202103

Council Human Resources

Rother District |01 /03/2021 |021CORP Corporate Services & - |,)65  |EsCC Elections D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 100.00|EVhurstand Staplecross Village |, o4 ang Contracted services 2025570 |202103

Council Human Resources Hall

Rother District |1 0312021 |021CORP Corporate Services & 1,46 |police Crime Commissioners D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 100.00|EVhurstand Staplecross Village |, o ang Contracted services 2025570 202103

Council Human Resources Hall

Rother. District 01/03/2021 [021CORP Corporate Services & 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2513 Hired and Contracted services 78.75|Mountfield Village Hall Hired and Contracted services 2025578 202103

Council Human Resources

Rother_ District 01/03/2021 [021CORP Corporate Services & 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2513 Hired and Contracted services 42.67|Playden Women'’s Institute Hall Hired and Contracted services 2025582 202103

Council Human Resources

zgtuhnecr”Dlsmct 01/03/2021 [031RESOURCES gz:z;zicgg\:: & 20163 District Council Elections D2513 Hired and Contracted services 42.67|Playden Women's Institute Hall Hired and Contracted services 2025582 202103

Rother District |1 /535021 |031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20180  |Emergency Planning D2621 Telephones 15.13| Daisy Communications PLC Telephones 2023271 |202101

Council Corporate Core

Rother District |41 5315021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20102 |Rother Museum Services D2621  |Telephones 15.13|Daisy Communications PLC Telephones 2023271 |202101

Council Community Services

gghh:c'”D'smm 01/03/2021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32134  |EH Pollution R + W Partnership  |D2621 Telephones 15.13| Daisy Communications PLC Telephones 2023271 |202101
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Rother District |41 /03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20107  |Camber Beach & Foreshore D2621  |Telephones 30.27|Daisy Communications PLC Telephones 2023271 |202101
Council Community Services
th,h,fcr”msmm 01/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20242 |Communications-Phones D2621  |Telephones 75.68| Daisy Communications PLC Telephones 2023271 |202101
Ethnec’“D's"'m 01/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20239  |Computer Services D2621  |Telephones 30.27|Daisy Communications PLC Telephones 2023271 |202101
Rother District | 5/53/2021 |101RESOURCES  |Resources 20242 |Communications-Phones D2621  |Telephones 25.73| T&IKTalk Communications Ltd TIA |10 065 - Telephone Call Costs+Line Rental 2024929 |202102
Council TalkTalk Business
Ethnec’“D's"'m 02/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20212 |Risk Management/Insurance D2520 Insurance 2,000.70| Zurich Insurance plc Insurance - Fidelity Guarantee 2025024  |202102
Egtjhr:ecr”Dlsmcl 02/03/2021 [101RESOURCES Resources 20212 Risk Management/Insurance D2520 Insurance 5,789.33| Zurich Insurance plc Insurance - Engineering Inspections 2025023 202102
Ethnec’“D's"'m 02/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20216  |Cost Of Collection D2509  |Consultants and Other Services 600.00|Airey Consultancy Services Ltd Consultants and Other Services 2025523 |202103
Rother District | 35315021 |021c0ORP Corporate Services & |, 65 |EScC Elections D2513 Hired and Contracted services 96.00| Stonegate Village Hall Hired and Contracted services 2025588 202103
Council Human Resources
Rother District | 03/0312021 |021CORP Corporate Services & 1,165 |ESCC Elections D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 125.0p|Life with Hope Trust/ Battle Baptist |, oy ang contracted services 2025501 202103
Council Human Resources Church
Rother_ District 03/03/2021 [021CORP Corporate Services & 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2513 Hired and Contracted services 96.00(Stonegate Village Hall Hired and Contracted services 2025588 202103
Council Human Resources
Rother District | 4319372021 [021cORP Corporate Services & 1,465 |pojice Crime Commissioners D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 125.00| Life With Hope Trust Battle Baptist |, ;o ang Contracted services 2025501 202103
Council Human Resources Church
Rother District Acquisitions, Capital - 64 Ninfield Road Sidle! Guaranteed Conveyancini

" 03/03/2021 [999NOREPORT Transformation and 70756 p : Y |N1002 Land & Property fees 45.87 : 4 9 Land & Property fees 2023308 202101
Council : commercial element only Solutions Ltd

Regeneration

Rother District | 3/03/5021 |999NOREPORT Housing and 70751 | C@pital - Temporary N1002  |Land & Property fees 204.13| Guaranteed Conveyancing Land & Property fees 2023308 |202101
Council Community Services Accommodation Solutions Ltd
Rother District Acquisitions, Capital - 64 Ninfield Road Sidle

" 03/03/2021 [999NOREPORT Transformation and 70756 p : Y |N1002 Land & Property fees 3,073.63|HMRC Shipley (Stamp Duty) Land & Property fees 2023235 202101
Council : commercial element only

Regeneration

Rother District | 3/03/5021 |999NOREPORT Housing and 70751 | C@pital - Temporary N1002 Land & Property fees 13,676.37|HMRC Shipley (Stamp Duty) Land & Property fees 2023235  |202101
Council Community Services Accommodation
Rother District | 4/03/2021 |021CORP Corporate Services & 1,165 |EsCe Elections D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 55.0p| Vinchelsea Beach Community Hired and Contracted services 2025586 202103
Council Human Resources Association
Rother District | 4/93/2021 [021cORP Corporate Services & 1,165 |EsCC Elections D2513 Hired and Contracted services 50.00{Claverton Hotel Hired and Contracted services 2025576 202103
Council Human Resources
Rother_ District 04/03/2021 [021CORP Corporate Services & 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2513 Hired and Contracted services 50.00(Claverton Hotel Hired and Contracted services 2025576 202103
Council Human Resources
Rotherv District 04/03/2021 [021CORP Corporate Services & 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2513 Hired and Contracted services 55.00 W|nch§|§ea Beach Community Hired and Contracted services 2025586 202103
Council Human Resources Association
Rother District | 4/0312021 [031RESOURCES | Chief Executive & 20163 |District Council Elections D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 55,0p| Vinchelsea Beach Community Hired and Contracted services 2025586 202103
Council Corporate Core Association
gghh:C’HD'S"'C‘ 05/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20209  |Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 112.00{Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2023908  |202101
Eghh:c'”D's"'m 05/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20209 |Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 57.32|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2024339 |202101
Rother District | ;55315021 |021cORP Corporate Services & |,165  |5cC Elections D2513 Hired and Contracted services 125.00|Sidley Baptist Church Hired and Contracted services 2025542 202103
Council Human Resources
Rother_ District 05/03/2021 [021CORP Corporate Services & 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2513 Hired and Contracted services 125.00|Sidley Baptist Church Hired and Contracted services 2025542 202103
Council Human Resources
Rother District | ;5/53/5021 |031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20163  |District Council Elections D2513 Hired and Contracted services 125.00|Sidley Baptist Church Hired and Contracted services 2025542 202103
Council Corporate Core
Eghhr:a;”msmcl 05/03/2021 [041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32134 EH Pollution R + W Partnership D2513 Hired and Contracted services 15.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023696 202101
gghh:C’HD'S"'C‘ 05/03/2021 |071STRAT Strategy and Planning |20246  |Planning Applications D2513 Hired and Contracted services 27.00[H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023696 202101
Rother_ District 05/03/2021 [041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32144 EH Enwronmemgl Services Admin D2513 Hired and Contracted services 3.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023696 202101
Council R + W Partnership
zgtuhnecr”Dlsmcl 05/03/2021 [041ENVIRON Environmental Services|20129 S:I?mumty Safety - CCTV costs D2513 Hired and Contracted services 6.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023696 202101
gghh:c'”D'smm 05/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20216 |Cost Of Collection D2513 Hired and Contracted services 3.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023696  |202101
Rother. District 07/03/2021 [091HOUSING Housing .and . 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces D1201 Equipment & Materials 90.95(REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Equipment & Materials - Parks-Purchase of Planting Material{ 2023704 202101
Council Community Services
Rother District | ;0/53/5021 |101RESOURCES ~ |Resources 20242 |Communications-Phones D2621  |Telephones 67.50| T&IKTalk Communications Ltd TIA | 1o\ 16  Telephone Call Costs+Line Rental 2024523 |202102
Council TalkTalk Business
zgtuhnecr”Dlsmct 09/03/2021 [101RESOURCES Resources 20216 Cost Of Collection D2513 Hired and Contracted services 99.50|Royal Mail Group Ltd Postages - Response Service-Royal Mail Chg 2023609 202102
Rother District | 06/03/2021 |021CORP Corporate Services & 1,465 |police Crime Commissioners D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 100.00|Parker and Ashcombe Almshouse |, o ang Contracted services 2025568 202103
Council Human Resources Trust
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Rother District | 06/03/2021 [021CORP Corporate Services & 154165 |ESCC Elections D2513 Hired and Contracted services 100.00|Parker and Ashcombe Almshouse |, oy ang Contracted services 2025568  |202103

Council Human Resources Trust

Rother District Acquisitions,

Couneil 09/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformationand ~ |20118  |Tourism D2923  |Grants made 4,990.00|Streets of Battle Grants made 2023411 |202101
Regeneration

Ethnec’“D's"'m 10/03/2021 |101RESOURCES  |Resources 20239 |Computer Services D2633  |Computer Equipment 131.63|Ricoh UK Limited S:’i::ep:”e’ Equip Maintenance - Maintenance re Colourwave |,,,550,  |505101

th,h,fcr”msmm 10/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20209  |Corporate management D2513 Hired and Contracted services 174.75|LIoyds Bank Bank Charges 2024338 |202101

Ethnec’“D's"'m 11/03/2021 |031RESOURCES gg'{i;'fa’icgg‘r’: & 20173 |Administrative Offices - Town Hall |B1100 Repairs to Premises 1,680.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA  |Repairs to Premises - Specified Repairs and Works listed ~ |2023829  [202101

Rother District 110312021 |021CORP Corporate Services & 1,416, | parish Council Elections D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 116.67|B&Xill Amateur Athletic Community |, oy 4ng Contracted services 2025533 202103

Council Human Resources Association

Rother District 11 5315021 |021CORP Corporate Services & 1,165 |ESCC Elections D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 116.67|B8Xill Amateur Athletic Community | oy 4ng Contracted services 2025533 202103

Council Human Resources Association

Rother District 110312021 |021CORP Corporate Services & 1,465 |police Crime Commissioners D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 116.66| 52Xl Amateur Athletic Community |, o 4ng Contracted services 2025533 202103

Council Human Resources Association

gghh:C’IID'S‘”C‘ 12/03/2021 |071STRAT Strategy and Planning |20258 ﬁf na:?gri;ous Stuctures HER | o593 Hired and Contracted services 9.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023691  |202101

szthriIDlsmcl 12/03/2021 |071STRAT Strategy and Planning (20246 Planning Applications D2513 Hired and Contracted services 12.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023691 202101

Rother District 115/53/2021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32144 |57 Environmental Services Admin |, o) 5 Hired and Contracted services 18.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023691  |202101

Council R + W Partnership

zghh:c'”D's"m 12/03/2021 |[101RESOURCES Resources 20216  |Cost Of Collection D2513 Hired and Contracted services 9.00|H M Land Registry Hired and Contracted services 2023601  |202101

gghh:C’IID'S‘”C‘ 13/03/2021 |[101RESOURCES Resources 20242 |Communications-Phones D2622 Mobile Phones 110.15[02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2024515 |202102

Rother District " .

Council 13/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2622 Mobile Phones 110.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2024514 202102

gghh:C’IID'S‘”C‘ 13/03/2021 |[101RESOURCES Resources 20242 |Communications-Phones D2622 Mobile Phones 244.91|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2024516  |202102

Rother District " .

Council 13/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2622 Mobile Phones 55.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2024518 202102

gghh:C’IID'S‘”C‘ 13/03/2021 |[101RESOURCES Resources 20242 |Communications-Phones D2622 Mobile Phones 620.36/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2024519 |202102

zghh:c'”D's"m 13/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20242 |Communications-Phones D2513 Hired and Contracted services 539.12|02 (UK) Ltd Hired and Contracted services 2024517 |202102

gghh:C’HD'S"'C‘ 15/03/2021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32136 ES nf]:;ﬁg”"“' R+w c1104  |Derv 3.80| Allstar Business Solutions Derv - Fuel Service fee payable on fuel cards 2024503 |202102

Rother_ District 15/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housing gnd . 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore C1104 Derv 1.90|Allstar Business Solutions Derv - Fuel Service fee payable on fuel cards 2024503 202102

Council Community Services

Rother District 1155315021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20145  |Maintenance Services C1104 Derv 1.90| Allstar Business Solutions Derv - Fuel Service fee payable on fuel cards 2024503 |202102

Council Community Services

Rother District 150315021 [021CORP Corporate Services & 1,464 | parish Council Elections D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 150.00| C00den Beach Sports and Social |, o ang Contracted services 2025541 202103

Council Human Resources Club

Rother District 150312021 [021CORP Corporate Services & - |,)65  |EsCC Elections D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 150.00| C00den Beach Sports and Social |, o ang Contracted services 2025541 |202103

Council Human Resources Club

Rother District 155315021 |021CORP Corporate Services & 1,46 |police Crime Commissioners D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 180.00| C00den Beach Sports and Social |, oy ang Contracted services 2025541 202103

Council Human Resources Club

Rother District |15/03/2021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32136  |EH Pest Control R+ W c1104  |Derv 42.50| Allstar Business Solutions Derv 2024503 |202102

Council Partnership

Rother District 150315021 |041ENVIRON Environmental Services|32136 | = Pest Control R + W c1104  |Derv 49.45| Allstar Business Solutions Derv 2024503 202102

Council Partnership

Rother District 150312021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20107 |Camber Beach & Foreshore c1104  |Derv 60.36| Allstar Business Solutions Derv 2024503 |202102

Council Community Services

Rother District 155315021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20145  |Maintenance Services c1104  |Derv 50.00| Allstar Business Solutions Derv 2024503 |202102

Council Community Services

Rother District 155312021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20145  |Maintenance Services ci104  |perv 70.50| Allstar Business Solutions Derv 2024503 |202102

Council Community Services

Rother District |, ¢/03/5021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20137  |Car Parks B2201 Electricity 77.61|Opus Energy Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024388  |202101

Council Community Services

Rother District Acquisitions, . . Architects & Consultant Fees Capital-Architect and Conslt

Council 16/03/2021 |999NOREPORT Transformation and 70737 Capital — Barnhorn Green N1004 Architects & Consultant Fees 10,300.00(Land Survey Solutions Ltd Fees 2025521 202103
Regeneration

Rother_ District 17/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housing gnd . 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B1100 Repairs to Premises 750.00(J D Fencing Contractors Repairs to Premises - Parks- Fencing Installation 2023446 202101

Council Community Services

Rother District 11 7/53/5021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20109  |Sports Development D2923 Grants made 425.00| Bexhill Cricket Club Grants made - Sports Development Projects 2024168  |202101

Council Community Services

gghh:c'”D'smm 18/03/2021 |101RESOURCES Resources 20222 |Accountancy A1110 Agency Staff 3,350.00| Law Morgan Limited Agency Staff 2023833 |202101
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Rother District

Corporate Services &

. 18/03/2021 |021CORP 20164 Parish Council Elections D2513 Hired and Contracted services 66.66|All Saints Church Sidley Hired and Contracted services 2025540 202103
Council Human Resources
Rother District |1 g/53/5021 |021c0ORP Corporate Services & |, 65 |EgcC Elections D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 66.67|All Saints Church Sidley Hired and Contracted services 2025540  |202103
Council Human Resources
Rother District |14/03/2021 021cORP Corporate Services & |56 [pgjice Crime Commissioners D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 66.67|All Saints Church Sidley Hired and Contracted services 2025540 202103
Council Human Resources
Rother_ District 20/03/2021 [041ENVIRON Environmental Services |32142 EH Taxi and Pn\{ate Hire Licenses D2513 Hired and Contracted services 40.00{uCheck Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid 2023906 202101
Council R + W Partnership
Rother} District 20/03/2021 [041ENVIRON Environmental Services 32142 EH Taxi and angte Hire Licenses D2513 Hired and Contracted services 8.67[uCheck Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid 2023906 202101
Council R + W Partnership
Rother District 1,,/03/5021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20108 |Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B1100  |Repairs to Premises 44.g5| S@int-Gobain Building Distribution | 2 i: 4 premises - Purchase of Materials - Build Maint 2024051 |202101
Council Community Services Ltd t/a Jewson
Rother District | /032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20114  |Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces ~ |D1201  |Equipment & Materials 122.00|B.F.J. Engraving Ltd Equipment & Materials - Parks Purchase of Seats/ 2024049  |202101
Council Community Services Benches/Plagues
Rother District  1,,/03/5021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20114  |Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces D1201  |Equipment & Materials 50.00|B.F.J. Engraving Ltd Equipment & Materials - Parks Purchase of Seats/ 2024049 |202101
Council Community Services Benches/Plagues
Rother District Acquisitions, Improvement & Development
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20142 Performance Management D2922 Subscriptions 1,075.00 A ch (IDeA) P Subscriptions - Subscription to Organisations 2024320 202101
Regeneration gency
zghh:c'”D's"m 23/03/2021 |031RESOURCES gg'rigfa’icgg‘r’: & 20173 |Administrative Offices - Town Hall [B1100  |Repairs to Premises 137.59|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs - Electrical Works 2023890 202101
Rother District 5310372021 |091HOUSING Housing and 20114  [Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces ~ |B1100  |Repairs to Premises 107.63|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs - Electrical Works 2023821  |202101
Council Community Services
Rother District 1, 3/03/5021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20137 |car Parks D2513  |Hired and Contracted services 15,691.78| Flowbird Smart City UK Ltd Hired and contracted services - Car Parks-CALE Online |5555715  |202101
Council Community Services Software Service for ticket machines
Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother DISUiCt 3/03/2021 |031RESOURCES  |SMIETEXeCUVE & 54175 | administrative Offices - Town Hall [B2202 | Gas 959.35| County Council Commercial Gas - Gas Charges 2024844 202102
Council Corporate Core
Services)
o . . . pri Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother DIStrict 3/03/2021 |031RESOURCES ~ |CMIef Executive & g, |Administrative Offices - Print B2202  |Gas 101.15|County Council Commercial Gas - Gas Charges 2024844 |202102
Council Corporate Core Room .
Services)
R Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District |, 3/53/5021 |031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20175  |Administrative Offices - T.H. B2202 Gas 427.29|County Council Commercial Gas - Gas Charges 2024844  |202102
Council Corporate Core Annex (NOT CHP) Services)
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2202 Gas 11.47|County Council Commercial Gas - Gas Charges 2024844 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother DISIfict | 53/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20114  [Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces ~ [D1201  |Equipment & Materials 1,650.00|Direct Bollards Ltd Equipment & Materials - Parks- Fencing Products 2023662 202101
Council Community Services
— . . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother DIStrict 1,3/03/2021 |031RESOURCES  |CMIETEXECUVE & 50,75 | Aqministrative Offices - Town Hall |B2201 | Electricity 2,286.70| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 [202102
Council Corporate Core .
Services)
- . : Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District |, 3/53/5021 |031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20173 |Administrative Offices - Town Hall |B2201 Electricity 2,390.42| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Corporate Core Services)
— . . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother DIStrict 155/03/2021 |031RESOURCES ~ |CMIETEXECUlVE & 50,75 | Aqministrative Offices - Town Hall |B2201 | Electricity 2,693.05| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 [202102
Council Corporate Core .
Services)
- . : Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District |, 3/53/5021 |031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20173 |Administrative Offices - Town Hall |B2201 Electricity 2,529.27|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Corporate Core Services)
— . . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/03/2021 [031RESOURCES | Chief Executive & 20173 |Administrative Offices - Town Hall |[B2201  |Electricity 2,380.92| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Corporate Core .
Services)
- . . - . " _pri Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | y3/03/2021 [031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20176 | Administrative Offices - Print B2201 Electricity 78.21|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Corporate Core Room Services)
L . . - . . R Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 551032021 [031RESOURCES | Chief Executive & 20177  |Administrative Offices - Rear B2201  |Electricity 29.96|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Corporate Core Depot .
Services)
- . . - . . R Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | »3/03/2021 [031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20175  |Administrative Offices - T.H. B2201 Electricity 989.84|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Corporate Core Annex (NOT CHP) Services)
L . . - . . R Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55032021 [031RESOURCES | Chief Executive & 20175 |Administrative Offices - T.H. B2201  |Electricity 1,099.17|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Corporate Core Annex (NOT CHP) Services)
- . . - . . R Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | »3/03/2021 [031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20175  |Administrative Offices - T.H. B2201 Electricity 1,026.66|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102

Council

Corporate Core

Annex (NOT CHP)

Services)

Page 8

Supplier Expenditure Qtr 1 2021-2022




L . . - . N Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 15/03/2021 [031RESOURCES | Chief Executive & 20175 |Administrative Offices - T.H. B2201 Electricity 1,096.70| County COL?:CiI Cyongmercisl( Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Corporate Core Annex (NOT CHP) Services)
L . . N i Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 3/0312021 [031RESOURCES | Chief Executive & 20175  |Administrative Offices - T.H. B2201  |Electricity 1,098.85|County Councl gorgmerci;( Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Corporate Core Annex (NOT CHP) Services)
Rother District Acquisitionsj v B Laser Energy l_3uying Grogp (Kent B B
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20104 Ancient Monuments & Gazebo B2201 Electricity 83.45(County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District A«:quisitionsr » » Laser Energy Buying Grogp (Kent o o
Council 23/03/2021 |081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20151 Udimore Workshops B2201 Electricity 106.51|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District Acquisitionsj ) B Laser Energy l_3uying Grogp (Kent B B
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 371.45(County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District A«:quisitionsr ) » Laser Energy Buying Grogp (Kent o o
Council 23/03/2021 |081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 15.39|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District Acquisitions, - Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent o
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 15.39|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District Acquisitions: Laser Energy l_3uying Group (Kent 7
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 15.39|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District Acquisitions, - Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent o
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 4.07|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District Acquisitions: Laser Energy l_3uying Group (Kent 7
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 4.07(County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District Acquisitions, - Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent o
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 183.13|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District Acquisitions: Laser Energy l_3uying Group (Kent 7
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 15.63|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District Acqulsmonsj ) . Laser Energy Buylng Grogp (Kent o o
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 15.63|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District Acquisitions: ) B Laser Energy l_3uying Groqp (Kent B B
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 4.07|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20107  |Camber Beach & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 106.28|County CoL?:cil Cyorr?mercisl( Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)
— . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20107  |Camber Beach & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 55.68|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 |202102
Council Community Services Services)
Rother District Acquisitionsj ) . Laser Energy Buying Grogp (Kent o o
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 15.63|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District Acquisitions: ) B Laser Energy l_3uying Groqp (Kent B B
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 4.07|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District Acquisitionsj » . Laser Energy Buying Grogp (Kent o o
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20104 Ancient Monuments & Gazebo B2201 Electricity 50.07|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District Acquisitions: v - B Laser Energy l_3uying Grogp (Kent B N
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20148 Misc Land & Buildings B2201 Electricity -43.59|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District Acquisitionsr » o . Laser Energy Euying Grogp (Kent . .
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20148 Misc Land & Buildings B2201 Electricity -42.16|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District Acquisitions: v B Laser Energy l_3uying Grogp (Kent B N
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20151 Udimore Workshops B2201 Electricity -37.53|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
Rother District Acquisitionsr » . Laser Energy Euying Grogp (Kent o o
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20151 Udimore Workshops B2201 Electricity -32.32|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
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Rother District Acquisitionsj v B Laser Energy l_3uying Grogp (Kent B B

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20151 Udimore Workshops B2201 Electricity -23.06|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District A«:quisitionsr » o » Laser Energy Buying Grogp (Kent o o

Council 23/03/2021 |081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20148 Misc Land & Buildings B2201 Electricity -43.18|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitionsj v B Laser Energy l_3uying Grogp (Kent B B

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20104 Ancient Monuments & Gazebo B2201 Electricity -31.76|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District A«:quisitionsr » » Laser Energy Buying Grogp (Kent o o

Council 23/03/2021 |081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20104 Ancient Monuments & Gazebo B2201 Electricity -27.37|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent

Rother District | 53/032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20102 |Rother Museum Services B2201 Electricity 435.41|County COL?:CiI Cyongmercisl( Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102

Council Community Services Services)

Rother District A«:quisitionsr ) . » Laser Energy Buying Grogp (Kent o o

Council 23/03/2021 |081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20153 Elva Business Centre, Bexhill B2201 Electricity 840.51(County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitions, - Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent o

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 15.95|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitions: Laser Energy l_3uying Group (Kent 7

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 15.95|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitions, - Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent o

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 15.96|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitions: Laser Energy l_3uying Group (Kent 7

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 15.96|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitions, - Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent o

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 17.59|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitions: Laser Energy l_3uying Group (Kent 7

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 17.59|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitions, ) . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent o o

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 17.59|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitions: ) B Laser Energy l_3uying Groqp (Kent B B

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 15.63|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitionsj » o . Laser Energy Buying Grogp (Kent o o

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20148 Misc Land & Buildings B2201 Electricity -28.25|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitions: v » B Laser Energy l_3uying Groqp (Kent B B

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20148 Misc Land & Buildings B2201 Electricity 13.12|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitionsj » o . Laser Energy Buying Grogp (Kent o o

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20148 Misc Land & Buildings B2201 Electricity -19.46|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

— . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent

Rother District | 55/032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20102 |Rother Museum Services B2201 Electricity 477.67|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 |202102

Council Community Services Services)

Rother District Acquisitionsj ‘ . Laser Energy Buying Grogp (Kent o o

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20155 Investment properties B2201 Electricity 34.37|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitions: ) ) B Laser Energy l_3uying Grogp (Kent B N

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transform_atlon and 20153 Elva Business Centre, Bexhill B2201 Electricity 928.41 County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitionsr ) _ . Laser Energy Euying Grogp (Kent . .

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20153 Elva Business Centre, Bexhill B2201 Electricity 913.03(County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitions: ) ) B Laser Energy l_3uying Grogp (Kent B N

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20153 Elva Business Centre, Bexhill B2201 Electricity 702.89(County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)

Rother District Acquisitionsr ‘ _ . Laser Energy Euying Grogp (Kent o o

Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20153 Elva Business Centre, Bexhill B2201 Electricity 904.18(County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
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Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Council 23/03/2021 [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20148 Misc Land & Buildings B2201 Electricity 133.66|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Regeneration Services)
o . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 3/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20115  |Rye Area Parks & Gardens B2201 Electricity 133.66| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 53/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20108  |Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B2201 Electricity 30.52| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Community Services Services)
o . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 3/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20108 |Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B2201 Electricity 49.13|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 53/032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20108  |Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B2201 Electricity 102.05|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Community Services Services)
o . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 3/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20108 |Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B2201 Electricity 26.85|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District 1, 3/53/501 |091HOUSING Housing and 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 73.33|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services
Services)
- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | »3/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128 |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 24.60|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 (202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District 1,3/53/5021 |091HOUSING Housing and 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 97.66|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services
Services)
o . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | »3/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128 |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 105.41|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District 1, 3/53/5021 |091HOUSING Housing and 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -49.88| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services
Services)
- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | »3/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20108  |Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B2201 Electricity 15.39| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20108  |Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore ~ |B2201 Electricity 2.04|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)
— . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20108  |Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B2201 Electricity 84.08|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 |202102
Council Community Services Services)
- : Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20123 |Cemeteries B2201 Electricity 46.74|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)
— . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -55.96| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 |202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
- : Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 17.71|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)
— . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 28.31|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 |202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
- : Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 24.60|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)
- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 33.81|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 |202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
— . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 53/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -73.27|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)
L . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -33.23| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 |202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 53/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -29.43|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)

Page 11

Supplier Expenditure Qtr 1 2021-2022




Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
" 23/03/2021 [091HOUSING 9 & . 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -34.24|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Community Services Services)
o . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 3/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20108 |Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B2201 Electricity 2.03|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 53/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20108  |Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B2201 Electricity -66.31County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Community Services Services)
o . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 3/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20108 |Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B2201 Electricity -77.38| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 53/032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20114  |Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2201 Electricity -31.03|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Community Services Services)
o . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 3/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20114 |Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2201 Electricity -34.23| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District 1, 3/53/501 |091HOUSING Housing and 20114  |Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2201 Electricity -29.43| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)
- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | »3/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20114 |Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2201 Electricity 14.84|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 (202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District 1,3/53/5021 |091HOUSING Housing and 20108  |Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B2201 Electricity 31.55|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)
o . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | »3/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20108  |Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B2201 Electricity -31.55| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District 1, 3/53/5021 |091HOUSING Housing and 20108  |Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore ~ |B2201 Electricity 79.06|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)
- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | »3/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20115  |Rye Area Parks & Gardens B2201 Electricity -28.11| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20115  |Rye Area Parks & Gardens B2201 Electricity -27.64|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)
— . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -34.11|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 |202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
- : Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 44.53|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)
— . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -28.55| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 |202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
- : Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -28.55|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)
— . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -48.34| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 |202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
- : Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 120.84|County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)
- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -35.26| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 |202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
— . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 53/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 30.00| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)
L . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 55/032021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 110.26| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790 |202102
Council Community Services h
Services)
- . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent
Rother District | 53/03/2021 |091HOUSING Housingand 20128  |Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 65.71| County Council Commercial Electricity - Electricity Charges 2024790  |202102
Council Community Services Services)
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Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent